Compact simplex system - designed
for residential sewage applications
Perfect for basement bathroom
additions and remodeling projects
Available in 115V or 230V
Fully assembled from factory
Patent: See

10 40 500
189.3
How to Order
Optional Access Riser
Riser allows burial of the ProVoreRiser allows burial of the ProVore®® 380 System up to a  380 System up to a
maximum depth of 18" below grademaximum depth of 18" below grade
A convenient chamber for all your pump's electrical
and piping connections – out of sight and below grade.
Riser simply slides over the sealed 380 system. Cover is
retained by 4 stainless steel bolts and features a twist-lock
design with provision for padlock to deter unwanted entry.
Liberty Pumps installation kits provide all the
components for a professional installation inside the
riser. Kit includes: JB-series wiring box and hardware,
check valve with a disconnect union feature,
coupling and elbows (PVC piping not included). Kits
available in 2" discharge and vent size only.
Now have the assurance of early warning in the event of
a high-level condition with an alarm option installed from
the factory! We do the work for you by mounting the alarm
float switch in the basin at its proper level – no need to even
open the cover! Simply mount the alarm panel in its desired
location, supply power, and connect the alarm float switch
leads! Standard alarm and NightEye® wireless alarm available.
Specifications
Weight: 28 lbs (Riser and Cover)
Riser Height: 18-3/4"
Total Height with Cover: 20-1/2"
Diameter: 32"
ProVore® 380-Series Alarmed System
ALM-2-EYE
Patent: See
FREE app
download
Alarm float switch is pre-set at proper level in basin. Alarm panel packaged with unit.
See ALM or ALM-EYE Series literature for complete alarm specifications.
Polyethylene Cover
Padlock Provision
Polyethylene Riser
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Top View
Wireless Enabled Alarms
AVA I LAB L E
Liberty Pumps - 7000 Apple Tree Avenue - Bergen, New York 14416
Phone 800-543-2550 - Fax 585-494-1839 - www.LibertyPumps.comCopyright Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2019 All rights reserved. LLIT006711-R08/19
ProVore® 380-Series
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AR18 Access Riser
AC18 Access Riser Cover (Environmental Green)
ARC18 Kit, Access Riser with Cover
ARCKIT115
Kit, Access Riser with Cover and 2"
installation accessories - 115V
ARCKIT230
Kit, Access Riser with Cover and 2"
installation accessories - 230V
IKIT2-115 Installation Kit 2", 115V
IKIT2-230 Installation Kit 2", 230V
ALARM MODEL DESCRIPTION
ALM-2 Standard indoor
FLOAT SWITCH CORD ADD SUFFIX ORDER EXAMPLE
20' /A2 P382XPRG101/A2
ALM-2-EYE 20’NightEye® wireless indoor /A2-EYE P382XPRG101/A2-EYE